

SECTION IVB

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petitioner(s)

Respondent (s)

For Respondent(s)

Petitioner wants to delete some of the respondents.
Adjourned.
List the matter on 13.10.2008.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar