

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.1 IN Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10926/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 25/01/2008 in CWP No. 1350/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

REG.MANAGER,PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DHARAM PAL SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(APPLN. FOR DELETION OF PROFORMA RESPONDENT NOS. 2 & 3 FROM THE ARRAY OF PARTIES)

Date: 03/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

M/S K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan,Adv.

Mr. Kartar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Chand Kiran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

Learned counsel appearing on behalf of the respondent may file
reply to the application.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(S.S.R.Krishna)
Court Master