

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10926/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 25/01/2008 in CWP No. 1350/2005 of the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

REG.MANAGER,PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DHARAM PAL SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 22/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Sarv Mitter, Adv.
for M/s Mitter & Mitter Co.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. K.S. Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. Ramesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Tej Singh Varun, Adv.
Mr. Ajit Kumar Ekka, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Counsel for the respondent wishes to bring some fresh circular issued by the appellant Bank on record and prays for some time for the purpose.

As prayed, put up after two weeks.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master